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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

Hunter Hanger  and  Asso 
2000 Arctic Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3332

Refund of Fee 12/10/2025 $25.00

Patsy&#39;s American Steakhouse 
8051 Leesburg Pike 
Tysons, VA 22182-2709

Refund of over payment 11/07/2025 $0.01

Total This Period $25.01
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ExxonMobil 
5959 Las Colinas Blvd 
Irving, TX 75039-4202

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/08/2025 $50.87

Chick Fil A 
5200 Buffington Rd 
Atlanta, GA 30349-2945

Food Nathanael 
Hirt 10/09/2025 $23.54

Taco Bell 
1 Glen Bell Way 
Irvine, CA 92618-3344

Food Nathanael 
Hirt 10/09/2025 $19.62

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/10/2025 $49.32

Atkinson, John C 
5511 Dawson Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2237

Payroll Nathanael 
Hirt 10/14/2025 $2,000.00

Park Mobile 
1100 Spring St NW 
Atlanta, GA 30309-2812

Parking Nathanael 
Hirt 10/14/2025 $6.80

VA Toll Payment Service EZ Pass 
PO Box 1234 
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-0724

Tolls Nathanael 
Hirt 10/14/2025 $35.00

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/14/2025 $23.19

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/14/2025 $54.15

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/14/2025 $29.30

Asure Payroll 
2901 S Lynnhaven Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6716

Payroll Service Nathanael 
Hirt 10/15/2025 $177.50

Internal Revenue Service 
111 Consitution Ave. NW 
Washington, DC 20224-0001

Payroll Tax Nathanael 
Hirt 10/15/2025 $153.00

JoJo&#39;s Famous Pizza 
1201 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3627

Food Nathanael 
Hirt 10/15/2025 $54.33
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Royal Mart 
800 Spring Hill Rd 
Staunton, VA 24401-2866

Gasoline Nathanael 
Hirt 10/15/2025 $43.89

Bluestone Strategies 
PO Box 134 
Garrisonville, VA 22463-0134

Consulting Services Nathanael 
Hirt 10/16/2025 $7,500.00

Park Mobile 
1100 Spring St NW 
Atlanta, GA 30309-2812

Parking Nathanael 
Hirt 10/16/2025 $10.90

JoJo&#39;s Famous Pizza 
1201 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3627

Food Nathanael 
Hirt 10/17/2025 $72.62

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/17/2025 $50.67

Amazon.com Services, LLC 
410 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109-5210

Supplies Nathanael 
Hirt 10/20/2025 $115.78

Chipotle 
610 Newport Center Dr 
Newport Beach, CA 92660-6419

Food Nathanael 
Hirt 10/20/2025 $36.04

Crystal City Arlington 
1750 Crystal Dr 
Arlington, VA 22202-3401

Food Nathanael 
Hirt 10/20/2025 $47.86

Marriott Hotels 
10400 Fernwood Rd 
Bethesda, MD 20817-1102

Lodging Nathanael 
Hirt 10/20/2025 $448.64

Park Mobile 
1100 Spring St NW 
Atlanta, GA 30309-2812

Parking Nathanael 
Hirt 10/20/2025 $5.05

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/20/2025 $39.21

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/20/2025 $47.37

Patsy&#39;s American Steakhouse 
8051 Leesburg Pike 
Tysons, VA 22182-2709

Dinner Nathanael 
Hirt 10/21/2025 $1,500.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

RK Leasing 
2661 Virginia Beach Blvd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-7630

Car Lease Nathanael 
Hirt 10/21/2025 $1,595.00

VA Toll Payment Service EZ Pass 
PO Box 1234 
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-0724

Tolls Nathanael 
Hirt 10/21/2025 $35.00

ExxonMobil 
5959 Las Colinas Blvd 
Irving, TX 75039-4202

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/22/2025 $36.01

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/22/2025 $27.98

OnStar 
400 Beaubien Blvd 
Detroit, MI 48226

Software Nathanael 
Hirt 10/23/2025 $15.00

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E. Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23219-1741

Donation Nathanael 
Hirt 10/23/2025 $5,000.00

OnStar 
400 Beaubien Blvd 
Detroit, MI 48226

Software Nathanael 
Hirt 10/24/2025 $37.99

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/24/2025 $40.94

Republican Party Of Chesapeake 
PO Box 15555 
Chesapeake, VA 23328-5555

Donation Nathanael 
Hirt 10/25/2025 $4,600.00

The Korea Times 
6601 Little River Turnpike 
Alexandria, VA 22312-1304

Advertising Nathanael 
Hirt 10/25/2025 $2,400.00

Constant Contact Inc 
1601 Trapelo Rd 
Waltham, MA 02451-7333

Contact Manager Nathanael 
Hirt 10/27/2025 $573.00

Kudzu Strategies LLC 
76 Oxford Rd 
New Hartford, NY 13413-2658

Event Planning Nathanael 
Hirt 10/27/2025 $15,000.00

Park Mobile 
1100 Spring St NW 
Atlanta, GA 30309-2812

Parking Nathanael 
Hirt 10/27/2025 $2.95
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Amount 
Paid

Park Mobile 
1100 Spring St NW 
Atlanta, GA 30309-2812

Parking Nathanael 
Hirt 10/27/2025 $5.05

Sheetz 
5700 6th Ave 
Altoona, PA 16602-1111

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/27/2025 $47.31

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/27/2025 $48.89

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/27/2025 $36.34

Shell Service Station 
910 Louisiana St 
Houston, TX 77002-4901

Gasoline Nathanael 
Hirt 10/28/2025 $36.70

VA Toll Payment Service EZ Pass 
PO Box 1234 
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-0724

Tolls Nathanael 
Hirt 10/28/2025 $35.00

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/28/2025 $18.47

Chick Fil A 
5200 Buffington Rd 
Atlanta, GA 30349-2945

Food Nathanael 
Hirt 10/29/2025 $20.79

Chipotle 
610 Newport Center Dr 
Newport Beach, CA 92660-6419

Food Nathanael 
Hirt 10/29/2025 $15.73

Holiday Inn 
3 Ravinia Dr 
Atlanta, GA 30346-2118

Lodging Nathanael 
Hirt 10/29/2025 $1,737.75

Millers Global 
11301 Nuckols Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5504

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/29/2025 $26.00

Park Mobile 
1100 Spring St NW 
Atlanta, GA 30309-2812

Parking Nathanael 
Hirt 10/29/2025 $4.40

RK Chevrolet C/O Tom Bates 
2661 Virginia Beach Blvd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-7630

Car Lease Nathanael 
Hirt 10/29/2025 $5,000.00
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Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/29/2025 $36.51

7 11 
3200 Hackberry Rd 
Irving, TX 75063-0131

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/30/2025 $20.00

A-Plus 
44111 Ashburn Shopping Plaza 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3996

Gasoline Nathanael 
Hirt 10/30/2025 $52.57

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/30/2025 $22.04

Asure Payroll 
2901 S Lynnhaven Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6716

Payroll Service Nathanael 
Hirt 10/31/2025 $77.50

Atkinson, John C 
5511 Dawson Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2237

Payroll Nathanael 
Hirt 10/31/2025 $2,000.00

Buc-ee&#39;s 
327 FM 2004 Rd 
Lake Jackson, TX 77566-4980

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 10/31/2025 $29.82

Internal Revenue Service 
111 Consitution Ave. NW 
Washington, DC 20224-0001

Payroll Tax Nathanael 
Hirt 10/31/2025 $153.00

Southern Bank 
1756 Laskin Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-4503

Service Charge Nathanael 
Hirt 10/31/2025 $180.00

VA Toll Payment Service EZ Pass 
PO Box 1234 
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-0724

Tolls Nathanael 
Hirt 10/31/2025 $35.00

Aloft 
22390 Flagstaff Plaza 
Ashburn, VA 20148-2402

Hotel Nathanael 
Hirt 11/03/2025 $376.20

Augusta Petroleum 
650 Lee Jackson Hwy 
Staunton, VA 24401-5508

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 11/03/2025 $42.06

Marriott Hotels 
10400 Fernwood Rd 
Bethesda, MD 20817-1102

Lodging Nathanael 
Hirt 11/03/2025 $120.16
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Paid

Patsy&#39;s American Steakhouse 
8051 Leesburg Pike 
Tysons, VA 22182-2709

Dinner Nathanael 
Hirt 11/03/2025 $2,167.87

Rubino&#39;s Pizza 
44170 Ashbrook Marketplace Plaza 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3433

Food Nathanael 
Hirt 11/03/2025 $40.92

Sunoco 
8111 Westchester Dr 
Dallas, TX 75225-6139

Gasoline Nathanael 
Hirt 11/03/2025 $58.88

The Publisher Hotel 
711 William St 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-5713

Lodging Nathanael 
Hirt 11/03/2025 $396.56

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 11/03/2025 $45.11

Wendy&#39;s 
1 Dave Thomas Blvd 
Dublin, OH 43017-5452

Food Nathanael 
Hirt 11/03/2025 $25.42

7 11 
3200 Hackberry Rd 
Irving, TX 75063-0131

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 11/04/2025 $44.79

Kudzu Strategies LLC 
76 Oxford Rd 
New Hartford, NY 13413-2658

Event Planning Nathanael 
Hirt 11/04/2025 $15,239.50

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 11/04/2025 $52.05

Aristotle 
205 Pennsylvania Ave SE 
Washington, DC 20003-1164

Computer Software Nathanael 
Hirt 11/05/2025 $275.00

Hampton Inns 
7930 Jones Branch Dr 
McLean, VA 22102-3302

Lodging Nathanael 
Hirt 11/05/2025 $373.98

Bluestone Strategies 
PO Box 134 
Garrisonville, VA 22463-0134

Consulting Services Nathanael 
Hirt 11/06/2025 $7,500.00

Chick Fil A 
5200 Buffington Rd 
Atlanta, GA 30349-2945

Food Nathanael 
Hirt 11/06/2025 $40.85
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DJ Joe Fu 
4608 Gosnold Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23508-2712

DJ for Event Nathanael 
Hirt 11/06/2025 $750.00

Holiday Inn 
3 Ravinia Dr 
Atlanta, GA 30346-2118

Lodging Nathanael 
Hirt 11/06/2025 $239.85

Veritas Protection 
2002 Lankford Mill Rd 
Bedford, VA 24523-7038

Security for Event Nathanael 
Hirt 11/06/2025 $3,160.00

LAZ Parking 
15 Lewis St 
Hartford, CT 06103-2506

Parking Nathanael 
Hirt 11/10/2025 $27.00

Marriott Hotels 
10400 Fernwood Rd 
Bethesda, MD 20817-1102

Lodging Nathanael 
Hirt 11/10/2025 $339.73

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 11/10/2025 $39.04

Embassy Suites 
4201 Atlantic Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2608

Location for Event Nathanael 
Hirt 11/13/2025 $31,181.19

Gutmann, Mathew  
5480 Wisconsin Ave 
Chevy Chase, MD 20815-3501

Travel Reimburse Nathanael 
Hirt 11/13/2025 $500.00

IMGE LLC 
1401 H St NW 
Washington, DC 20005-2110

Digital Advertising Nathanael 
Hirt 11/13/2025 $3,000.00

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E. Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23219-1741

Cleaning Fee Nathanael 
Hirt 11/13/2025 $685.50

RK Leasing 
2661 Virginia Beach Blvd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-7630

Car Lease Nathanael 
Hirt 11/13/2025 $15,000.00

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 11/13/2025 $46.86

Asure Payroll 
2901 S Lynnhaven Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6716

Payroll Service Nathanael 
Hirt 11/14/2025 $77.50
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Paid

Atkinson, John C 
5511 Dawson Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2237

Payroll Nathanael 
Hirt 11/14/2025 $2,000.00

Internal Revenue Service 
111 Consitution Ave. NW 
Washington, DC 20224-0001

Payroll Tax Nathanael 
Hirt 11/14/2025 $153.00

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 11/17/2025 $57.09

Concept Marketing And Branding 
4339 Rawlins St 
Dallas, TX 75219-2745

Branding Gear Nathanael 
Hirt 11/19/2025 $742.07

ExxonMobil 
5959 Las Colinas Blvd 
Irving, TX 75039-4202

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 11/19/2025 $36.51

Marriott Hotels 
10400 Fernwood Rd 
Bethesda, MD 20817-1102

Lodging Nathanael 
Hirt 11/19/2025 $162.00

RK Leasing 
2661 Virginia Beach Blvd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-7630

Car Lease Nathanael 
Hirt 11/20/2025 $1,895.00

OnStar 
400 Beaubien Blvd 
Detroit, MI 48226

Software Nathanael 
Hirt 11/24/2025 $15.00

OnStar 
400 Beaubien Blvd 
Detroit, MI 48226

Software Nathanael 
Hirt 11/24/2025 $37.99

Constant Contact Inc 
1601 Trapelo Rd 
Waltham, MA 02451-7333

Contact Manager Nathanael 
Hirt 11/25/2025 $573.00

IMGE LLC 
1401 H St NW 
Washington, DC 20005-2110

Digital Advertising Nathanael 
Hirt 11/25/2025 $1,500.00

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 11/25/2025 $50.17

Asure Payroll 
2901 S Lynnhaven Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6716

Payroll Service Nathanael 
Hirt 11/28/2025 $77.50
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Person 
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Paid

Atkinson, John C 
5511 Dawson Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2237

Payroll Nathanael 
Hirt 11/28/2025 $2,000.00

Internal Revenue Service 
111 Consitution Ave. NW 
Washington, DC 20224-0001

Payroll Tax Nathanael 
Hirt 11/28/2025 $153.00

Southern Bank 
1756 Laskin Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-4503

Service Charge Nathanael 
Hirt 11/30/2025 $180.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Data Storage Nathanael 
Hirt 12/01/2025 $139.44

Jet Blue 
27-01 Queens Plaza N 
Long Island City, NY 11101-4007

Air Travel Nathanael 
Hirt 12/02/2025 $484.96

Travel Guard Group Inc. 
3300 Business Park Dr 
Stevens Point, WI 54482-8851

Travel Insurance Nathanael 
Hirt 12/02/2025 $87.54

United Airlines 
233 S Wacker Dr 
Chicago, IL 60606-7147

Air Travel Nathanael 
Hirt 12/03/2025 $1,298.92

Bomnin Chevrolet 
8000 Sudley Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-2807

Auto Repair Nathanael 
Hirt 12/04/2025 $2,206.33

United Airlines 
233 S Wacker Dr 
Chicago, IL 60606-7147

Air Travel Nathanael 
Hirt 12/04/2025 $756.36

Aristotle 
205 Pennsylvania Ave SE 
Washington, DC 20003-1164

Computer Software Nathanael 
Hirt 12/05/2025 $275.00

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 12/05/2025 $43.59

JoJo&#39;s Famous Pizza 
1201 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3627

Food Nathanael 
Hirt 12/08/2025 $103.39

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 12/08/2025 $50.77
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Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 12/10/2025 $64.34

Marriott Hotels 
10400 Fernwood Rd 
Bethesda, MD 20817-1102

Lodging Nathanael 
Hirt 12/11/2025 $502.70

Shell Service Station 
910 Louisiana St 
Houston, TX 77002-4901

Gasoline Nathanael 
Hirt 12/12/2025 $46.79

Asure Payroll 
2901 S Lynnhaven Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6716

Payroll Service Nathanael 
Hirt 12/15/2025 $77.50

Atkinson, John C 
5511 Dawson Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2237

Payroll Nathanael 
Hirt 12/15/2025 $2,000.00

Internal Revenue Service 
111 Consitution Ave. NW 
Washington, DC 20224-0001

Payroll Tax Nathanael 
Hirt 12/15/2025 $153.00

Marriott Hotels 
10400 Fernwood Rd 
Bethesda, MD 20817-1102

Lodging Nathanael 
Hirt 12/15/2025 $98.00

VA Toll Payment Service EZ Pass 
PO Box 1234 
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-0724

Tolls Nathanael 
Hirt 12/15/2025 $105.00

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 12/16/2025 $44.51

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 12/18/2025 $42.40

RK Leasing 
2661 Virginia Beach Blvd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-7630

Car Lease Nathanael 
Hirt 12/19/2025 $1,595.00

OnStar 
400 Beaubien Blvd 
Detroit, MI 48226

Software Nathanael 
Hirt 12/22/2025 $15.00

Wawa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Gas Nathanael 
Hirt 12/23/2025 $50.07
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OnStar 
400 Beaubien Blvd 
Detroit, MI 48226

Software Nathanael 
Hirt 12/24/2025 $37.99

Constant Contact Inc 
1601 Trapelo Rd 
Waltham, MA 02451-7333

Contact Manager Nathanael 
Hirt 12/26/2025 $573.00

Asure Payroll 
2901 S Lynnhaven Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6716

Payroll Service Nathanael 
Hirt 12/31/2025 $283.45

Atkinson, John C 
5511 Dawson Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2237

Payroll Nathanael 
Hirt 12/31/2025 $2,000.00

Internal Revenue Service 
111 Consitution Ave. NW 
Washington, DC 20224-0001

Payroll Tax Nathanael 
Hirt 12/31/2025 $153.00

Southern Bank 
1756 Laskin Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-4503

Service Charge Nathanael 
Hirt 12/31/2025 $160.00

Total This Period $156,523.79
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 0 $0.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 0 $0.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $25.01

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $156,523.79

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $156,523.79

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $161,605.82

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $0.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$25.01

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $25.01

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $161,630.83

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$156,523.79

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $156,523.79

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $5,107.04

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $5,046,833.81

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $25.01

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $5,046,858.82

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $5,046,858.82

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $4,885,227.99

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$156,523.79

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $5,041,751.78

29. Ending Balance $5,107.04
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